Date

04/19/
13

04/26/
13
05/10/
13

05/24/
13

05/31/
13

06/07/
13

06/14/
13
06/21/
13

06/28/
13
07/12/
13
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Time

8:00 PM PDT

8:00 PM PDT

8:00 PM PDT

8:00 PM PDT

8:00 PM PDT

8:00 PM PDT

8:00 PM PDT

8:00 PM PDT

8:00 PM PDT

8:00 PM PDT
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Away Team

International

CD FAS

CD FAS

CD FAS

CD FAS

CD FAS

CD FAS

CD FAS

CD FAS

CD FAS

Away
Scor

e

0

2

Home Team

CD FAS

The Foothills

Pepe's FC (WHITE)
Fuerza Mambas Friday
The Foothills

Pepe's FC (WHITE)

International

Fuerza Mambas Friday

Hom

Scor

Games for CD FAS, 5 Friday COED 7v/ Super League DIV A & B (Glendale)

Result

Win
Win
Unscored
Win
Win
Win
Win
Unscored
Tie

Win
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